Team Overall Results

Boys Varsity 5k

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Buckhannon-Upshur High School
Doddridge County High

Lewis County High

Elkins High

Ritchie County High

South Harrison High

Tucker County High

Lincoln High

Average Time Score

00:20:24.75
00:21:37.86
00:21:32.16
00:22:05.08
00:22:51.43
00:23:17.18
00:23:27.95
00:24:08.78
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34
76
84
97
123
139
152
178

Name

Philip Barbour High
Clay-Battelle High
Braxton County High

Average Time Finishers
00:28:01.89 2
00:22:42.47 1
00:26:10.57 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys Varsity 5k

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Buckhannon-Upshur High School 00:20:24.75 11 34
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 738  Jordan Gillum 00:19:16.34 2
2 3 744  Jack Waggy 00:19:44.49 3
3 4 740 Reis Leonard 00:20:15.97 4
4 11 741  Joey Nolte 00:21:14.73 11
5 14 734  Brycen Allen 00:21:32.22 14
6 16 736  Owen Cutright 00:21:40.66 (16)
7 39 735  Jeremy Allman 00:24:17.94 (38)
2 Doddridge County High 00:21:37.86 5 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 762  Carter Sias 00:20:37.04 6
2 10 758  Josh Berke 00:21:09.39 10
3 15 760  Gunnar Kimball 00:21:36.45 15
4 18 761  Trey McDonough 00:21:56.39 18
5 28 759  Noah Bodkin 00:22:50.01 27
3 Lewis County High 00:21:32.16 9 84
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 797  Slate Swiger 00:18:32.40 1
2 5 793  David Hughes 00:20:22.57 5
3 9 795  Maddox Prince 00:21:01.05 9
4 35 794  Mitchell Norman 00:23:52.19 34
5 36 792  Carder Holden 00:23:52.59 35
6 37 791  David Hairfield 00:24:06.48 (36)
7 42 796  Sawyer Swiger 00:24:50.23 (41)
4  Elkins High 00:22:05.08 8 97
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 773  Tyler Burda 00:20:51.35 8
2 13 772 Gavin Brown 00:21:24.28 13
3 23 779 Bobby Valentine 00:22:27.92 23
4 24 775  Aaron Knight 00:22:42.04 24
5 30 777  AndrA©s Masten 00:22:59.80 29
6 31 771 Joshua Bodkins 00:23:15.32 (30)
7 38 774  Johnathan Dean 00:24:17.92 (37)
5 Ritchie County High 00:22:51.43 6 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 827  Heath Knight 00:20:43.53 7
2 20 829  Cayden Moore 00:22:03.48 20
3 26 832  Dalton Settle 00:22:48.65 25
4 27 830 Alex Owens 00:22:48.97 26
5 49 828 Rowan Mallery 00:25:52.54 45
6 57 826  Sawyer Henderson 00:28:54.66 (48)
6  South Harrison High 00:23:17.18 6 139
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 844  Spencer Nolan 00:21:22.67 12
2 21 841 Tanner Finster 00:22:21.69 21
3 29 839  Sean Bell 00:22:50.19 28
4 33 843 Spencer Morgan 00:23:21.39 32
5 51 840 Issac Bennett 00:26:29.98 46
Printed: 9/10/2022 10:50:01 AM Page: 2 of 5



Boys Varsity 5k

6 52 845  Drew Skidmore 00:27:03.37 (47)

7  Tucker County High 00:23:27.95 5 152
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 851  Cameron Judy 00:21:52.23 17

2 19 849  Alex Boyles 00:21:56.50 19

3 34 852 Nate Ricottilli 00:23:25.72 33

4 41 850 Allan Boyles 00:24:39.45 40

5 46 854  Lynk Suesli 00:25:25.87 43

8 Lincoln High 00:24:08.78 7 178
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

22 801 Isaac Coffman 00:22:26.96 22

2 32 800  Adrian Bott 00:23:16.50 31

3 40 807  James Powell 00:24:32.57 39

4 43 803  Grayson Guthrie 00:24:52.29 42

5 47 805 Max Myers 00:25:35.57 44

6 60 799  Tyler Arcuri 00:29:43.42 (49)

7 61 804 Mason Lancaster 00:32:21.17 (50)
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Individual Overall Results

Boys Varsity 5k

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 797  Slate Swiger
2 2 738  Jordan Gillum
3 3 744  Jack Waggy
4 4 740  Reis Leonard
5 5 793  David Hughes
6 6 762  Carter Sias
7 7 827  Heath Knight
8 8 773  Tyler Burda
9 9 795 Maddox Prince
10 10 758 Josh Berke
11 11 741  Joey Nolte
12 12 844  Spencer Nolan
13 13 772  Gavin Brown
14 14 734  Brycen Allen
15 15 760  Gunnar Kimball
16 (16) 736  Owen Cutright
17 17 851  Cameron Judy
18 18 761  Trey McDonough
19 19 849 Alex Boyles
20 20 829 Cayden Moore
21 21 841  Tanner Finster
22 22 801 Isaac Coffman
23 23 779 Bobby Valentine
24 24 775  Aaron Knight
25 0 756  Wyatt Sharpless
26 25 832 Dalton Settle
27 26 830 Alex Owens
28 27 759  Noah Bodkin
29 28 839 Sean Bell
30 29 777 AndrA©s Masten
31 (30) 771  Joshua Bodkins
32 31 800 Adrian Bott
33 32 843  Spencer Morgan
34 33 852 Nate Ricottilli
35 34 794  Mitchell Norman
36 35 792  Carder Holden
37 (36) 791  David Hairfield
38 (37) 774  Johnathan Dean
39 (38) 735 Jeremy Allman
40 39 807 James Powell
41 40 850 Allan Boyles
42 (41) 796  Sawyer Swiger
43 42 803  Grayson Guthrie
44 0 739  Brandon Landis
45 0 778  Preston Nixon
46 43 854  Lynk Suesli
a7 44 805 Max Myers
48 0 745  Weldon Zirkle
49 45 828 Rowan Mallery
50 0 726  Jeremy Kelly
51 46 840 Issac Bennett

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:18:32.40 Lewis County High
SR 00:19:16.34 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
SO 00:19:44.49 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
SR 00:20:15.97 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
SR 00:20:22.57 Lewis County High
FR 00:20:37.04 Doddridge County High
SR 00:20:43.53 Ritchie County High
JR 00:20:51.35 Elkins High
JR 00:21:01.05 Lewis County High
JR 00:21:09.39 Doddridge County High
FR 00:21:14.73 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
JR 00:21:22.67 South Harrison High
SO 00:21:24.28 Elkins High
SR 00:21:32.22 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
SO 00:21:36.45 Doddridge County High
JR 00:21:40.66 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
FR 00:21:52.23  Tucker County High
FR 00:21:56.39 Doddridge County High
FR 00:21:56.50  Tucker County High
JR 00:22:03.48 Ritchie County High
SR 00:22:21.69 South Harrison High
SR 00:22:26.96  Lincoln High
FR 00:22:27.92  Elkins High
FR 00:22:42.04  Elkins High
SO 00:22:42.47 Clay-Battelle High
SR 00:22:48.65 Ritchie County High
JR 00:22:48.97  Ritchie County High
FR 00:22:50.01 Doddridge County High
SO 00:22:50.19 South Harrison High
SO 00:22:59.80 Elkins High
FR 00:23:15.32 Elkins High
FR 00:23:16.50 Lincoln High
FR 00:23:21.39 South Harrison High
FR 00:23:25.72 Tucker County High
JR 00:23:52.19 Lewis County High
FR 00:23:52.59 Lewis County High
JR 00:24:06.48 Lewis County High
SO 00:24:17.92 Elkins High
JR 00:24:17.94 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
FR 00:24:32.57 Lincoln High
SO 00:24:39.45  Tucker County High
SO 00:24:50.23 Lewis County High
JR 00:24:52.29 Lincoln High
SO 00:25:11.88 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
FR 00:25:25.80 Elkins High
FR 00:25:25.87 Tucker County High
FR 00:25:35.57  Lincoln High
FR 00:25:38.04 Buckhannon-Upshur High School
SR 00:25:52.54 Ritchie County High
JR 00:26:10.57 Braxton County High
SO 00:26:29.98 South Harrison High
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

845
790
743
814
813
826
789
737
799
804

Drew Skidmore
Aymeric Grymonpre
Ryan Tenney

Tyler Maxwell
Derek Chevalier
Sawyer Henderson
Leon Cuevas

Ryan Dowell

Tyler Arcuri

Mason Lancaster

Boys Varsity 5k

FR
SR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SR
JR
FR
FR

00:27:03.37
00:27:43.32
00:27:56.49
00:27:56.82
00:28:06.97
00:28:54.66
00:29:42.00
00:29:42.26
00:29:43.42
00:32:21.17
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South Harrison High

Lewis County High
Buckhannon-Upshur High School
Philip Barbour High

Philip Barbour High

Ritchie County High

Lewis County High
Buckhannon-Upshur High School
Lincoln High

Lincoln High

Page: 5 of 5



